A
ir Preparation
Series G   Pressure Gauges
Page 1220
Also Available
Pressure Gauges
Series G15, G27, G36, GA36,
G46, G33, G43

Specifications
Models (Standard)
How to Order Dimensions
O.D.: ø42
Model
 Pressure rangeNote)
Indication
unit
Connection
thread Note
MPa
G46-2-01/ 02
G46-4-01/ 02
G46-7-01/ 02
G46-10-01/ 02
0 to 0.2
0 to 0.4
0 to 0.7
0 to 1.0
MPa
G46-15-01 02 0 to 1.5
Type
Port size(1)
Fluid (2)
Indication precision
Material
Part no.: 1305104-1A
Part no.: 1305104-3A
C
C1
Panel Mounting kit
With cover ring assembly
Case
(Surface
treatment)
Clear cover
Stud
(Surface
treatment)
Back side thread
Weight (kg) 0.05
R 1/8, R 1/4
Air
±3% F.S. (Full span)
Aluminum die-cast
(Black disulfide molybdenum coated)
Aluminum die-cast
(Black disulfide molybdenum coated)
Bourdon tube Brass
—
Polycarbonate (Part no.: G46-00-00-3)
Note) Do not apply pressure more than the maximum display pressure. This will cause a malfunction.
8
1R , 4
1
Size
Symbol
46 ø42.5
Outside diameter
Connection thread
Size
Symbol
Pressure
gauge
01 R 1 8
02 R 1 4
Symbol
 2

Specifications
Model (Standard)
How to Order Dimensions
O.D.: ø30
Type
Port size
Fluid
Indication precision
Material
Case
Clear cover
Stud
G33
Centreback thread
R
Air
±3% F.S. (Full span)
Stainless steel
Bourdon tube Brass
Brass
Glass
1 8
Model
1
8R
Model
Pressure rangeNote)
MPa
MPa
Indication
unit
Connection
thread Note
—
G33-2-01
G33-3-01
G33-4-01
G33-6-01
G33-10-01
0 to 0.2
0 to 0.3
0 to 0.4
0 to 0.6
0 to 1.0
Note) Do not apply pressure more than the maximum display pressure. This will cause a malfunction.
G 33 01
Symbol
33 ø30
Outside diameter
Model
Symbol
2
3
4
6
7
10
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.6
0.7
1.0
Unit: MPa
Max. display
pressure
Pressure
gauge
G33
R 1/8
ø3
Bleed port

Specifications
Model (Standard)
How to Order Dimensions
O.D.: ø43
G43-10-01
Type
Port size (1)
Fluid (2)
Indication precision
Material
Case
Clear cover
Stud
Back side thread
Air
±3% F.S. (Full span)
Stainless steel
Bourdon tube Brass
Brass
Glass
8
1R , 4
1R
0 to 0.2
0 to 0.4
0 to 0.6
0 to 0.7
0 to 1.0
Model Pressure rangeNote)
MPa
MPa
Indication
unit
Connection
thread
G43-2-01 to 02
G43-4-01 to 02
G43-6-01
G43-7-01 to 02
G43-10-01 to 02
Note) Do not apply pressure more than the maximum display pressure.
This will cause a malfunction.
8
1R , 4
1R
8
1R , 4
1R
8
1R
G43 01
Size
Symbol
43 ø43
Outside
diameter